Position

Mgr-ece hlth srvcs-12
Prog mgr-ece sv-12
Prog mgr-chldhd prog
Spec-hd st-disabils-12
Supervisor-ece

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Data entry oprtr-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Secretary ii-12

Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12

Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a1/185 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities

Total Wages

$102,888
$102,640
$90,486
$71,520
$59,955
$51,933
$51,933
$51,530
$50,812
$49,784
$48,252
$47,694
$47,244
$45,253
$43,922
$43,922
$43,772
$43,772
$43,772
$43,586
$43,068
$42,984
$42,984
$42,984
$42,952
$42,952
$42,952
$42,536
$41,839
$40,143

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,100
$33,807
$25,980
$24,216
$19,013
$17,577
$18,415
$20,467
$19,338
$20,128
$18,133
$17,791
$19,486
$17,361
$16,243
$18,190
$16,295
$19,445
$16,218
$17,047
$18,067
$18,993
$17,251
$18,633
$17,868
$16,159
$17,868
$17,019
$15,904
$18,463



Health clerk-12
Custodian b-pm-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12

Ece teacher a1/185 days
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Account clk ii-11

Clk typist-sub

Clk typist ii-12
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub
Child care prvdr-sub
Prog mgr-chldhd prog
Child care providr-exmpt
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub

Child care providr-exmpt

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities
Head Start-Tri Cities

$39,512
$38,007
$36,685
$33,013
$32,895
$32,895
$32,492
$32,251
$32,084
$31,997
$31,257
$28,557
$28,537
$25,784
$23,080
$21,923
$13,346
$13,113
$12,371
$10,488
$7,980
$7,652
$7,596
$3,572
$2,475
$1,280
$384
$358

$14,302
$17,748
$12,826
$12,620
$20,718
$7,753
$14,930
$20,602
$16,629
$14,916
$14,704
$15,970
$14,196
$12,377
$0
$13,248
$1,220
$2,448
$2,312
$1,913
$1,328
$0
$2,300
$500
$1,708
$208
$63
$65



