Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr-ece hlth srvcs-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$102,888	\$30,100
Prog mgr-ece sv-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$102,640	\$33,807
Prog mgr-chldhd prog		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$90,486	\$25,980
Spec-hd st-disabils-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$71,520	\$24,216
Supervisor-ece		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$59,955	\$19,013
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$51,933	\$17,577
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$51,933	\$18,415
Data entry oprtr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$51,530	\$20,467
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$50,812	\$19,338
Secretary ii-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$49,784	\$20,128
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$48,252	\$18,133
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$47,694	\$17,791
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$47,244	\$19,486
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$45,253	\$17,361
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,922	\$16,243
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,922	\$18,190
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,772	\$16,295
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,772	\$19,445
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,772	\$16,218
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,586	\$17,047
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$43,068	\$18,067
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,984	\$18,993
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,984	\$17,251
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,984	\$18,633
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,952	\$17,868
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,952	\$16,159
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,952	\$17,868
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$42,536	\$17,019
Ece teacher a1/185 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$41,839	\$15,904
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$40,143	\$18,463

Health clerk-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$39,512	\$14,302
Custodian b-pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$38,007	\$17,748
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$36,685	\$12,826
Ece teacher a1/185 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$33,013	\$12,620
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$32,895	\$20,718
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$32,895	\$7,753
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$32,492	\$14,930
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$32,251	\$20,602
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$32,084	\$16,629
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$31,997	\$14,916
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$31,257	\$14,704
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$28,557	\$15,970
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$28,537	\$14,196
Account clk ii-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$25,784	\$12,377
Clk typist-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$23,080	\$0
Clk typist ii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$21,923	\$13,248
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$13,346	\$1,220
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$13,113	\$2,448
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$12,371	\$2,312
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$10,488	\$1,913
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$7,980	\$1,328
Child care prvdr-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$7,652	\$0
Prog mgr-chldhd prog	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$7,596	\$2,300
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$3,572	\$500
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$2,475	\$1,708
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$1,280	\$208
Tchr-tri-cities hs-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$384	\$63
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start-Tri Cities	\$358	\$65